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Right Lines Productions
in association with Eden Court presents

Based on the true story of Roger Hunt as told in his book
Be Silent or Be Killed by Roger Hunt and Kenny Kemp

40 hours under siege in a Mumbai hotel room. The situation is desperate: trapped and isolated, your
next decision could be your last. What would you do? This new piece from Right Lines Productions
is 60 minutes of intense, claustrophobic theatre at its best, recreating the fear and horror of being
caught up in a deadly terrorist attack. Suitable for 14+.

BeSilent or Be Killed

Thurs 2nd May
INVERNESS Eden Court I 8.30pm I £8 (preview)
01463 234 234 I www.eden-court.co.uk

Fri 3rd May
INVERNESS Eden Court I 8.30pm I £12/10
01463 234 234 I www.eden-court.co.uk

Sat 4th May
INVERNESS Eden Court I 8.30pm I £12/10
01463 234 234 I www.eden-court.co.uk

Wed 8th May
MUSSELBURGH Brunton Theatre I 7.30pm
£11.50/9.50/6.50
0131 665 2240 I www.thebrunton.co.uk

Thurs 9th May
PERTH Theatre I 7.30pm
£12.50/10 (incl bf)
01738 621031 I www.horsecross.co.uk

Fri 10th May
CUMBERNAULD Theatre I 7.45pm £9/7
01236 732 887 I www.cumbernauldtheatre.co.uk

Sat 11th May
FALKIRK FTH Falkirk I 7.30pm I £12/10.50
01324 506850 I www.falkirkcommunitytrust.org/arts

Tues 14th May
GREENOCK Beacon Arts Centre I 7.30pm I £10/8
01475 723 723 I www.beaconartscentre.co.uk

Wed 15th May
EDINBURGH Summerhall I 8pm & 10pm I £14/10
0845 874 3001 I www.summerhall.co.uk

Thurs 16th May
GLASGOW Cottiers Theatre Kelvinbridge I 7.30pm
£12/10 + booking fee
0141 357 4000 I www.cottiers.com

Fri 17th May
DUNFERMLINE Carnegie Hall I 7.30pm I £10/8.50
01383 602302 I www.onfife.com

Sat 18th May
GLENROTHES Rothes Halls Studio Theatre
7.30pm I £10/8.50
01592 611101 I www.onfife.com

Sun 19th May
FINDHORN Universal Hall I 7.30pm I £10/8/6
01309 690110 I www.wegottickets.com/UniversalHall

Wed 22nd May
PAISLEY Arts Centre I 7.30pm I £10/6
0141 887 1010 I www.renfrewshire.gov.uk/onlinebooking

Fri 24th May
ABERDEEN The Lemon Tree I 7pm
£12/10 + booking fee
01224 641122 I www.boxofficeaberdeen.com

Sat 25th May
ABERDEEN The Lemon Tree I 7pm
£12/10 + booking fee
01224 641122 I www.boxofficeaberdeen.com

A Right Lines Production www.rightlines.net


